
EVENTS
Christmas Bazaar  NOV. 25 - 27, DEC. 2 - 4
Portland Expo Center | expochristmasbazaar.com

Winter Wonderland  NOV. 25 - DEC. 25
Portland Int. Raceway | winterwonderlandportland.com 

Zoo Lights  NOV. 25 - JAN. 1
Oregon Zoo | oregonzoo.com/visit/zoolights

Christmas in the Garden  NOV. 25 - JAN. 1
Oregon Garden | oregongarden.org

Winter Glow Spectacular  DEC. 9-11, 15-23, 26-30
Riverfront Park | spokanewinterglow.com 

Christmas Tree Elegance  NOV. 29 - DEC. 11
The Historic Davenport Hotel | spokanesymphonyassoc.org 

Hood River Holidays  DEC. 2
Hood River | hoodriver.org/hood-river-holidays

Christmas Ship Parade  DEC. 2 - 18
Columbia & Willamette Rivers | christmasships.org

Christmas at The Fort  DEC. 10
Fort Vancouver | nps.gov/fova

The Nutcracker Ballet  DEC. 10 - 26
Keller Auditorium | obt.org/1617-season/nutcracker
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Changing The Gray Street Outreach
facebook.com/Changing-The-Gray-Street-Outreach

Citizens’ Climate Lobby | citizensclimatelobby.org

Habitat for Humanity of OR & WA
habitatoregon.org | habitatwa.org

Heifer International | heifer.org

Humane Society for Southwest WA
southwesthumane.org

Meals on Wheels | mealsonwheelspeople.org

Molly’s Fund Fighting Lupus | mollysfund.org

Multnomah County Animal Services | multcopets.org

Oregon Humane Society | oregonhumane.org

Pacifi c Pug Rescue | pacifi cpugrescue.org

Portland Rescue Mission | portlandrescuemission.org

Row for the Cure | rowforthecure.com

Share Vancouver | sharevancouver.org

Smiles for SMA | smilesforsma.org

Sotos Syndrome Support Association
sotossyndrome.org

Special Olympics Oregon | soor.org

St. Andrew’s Nativity School | nativityportland.org

StreamTeam | StreamTeam.net

Tiff any Autism Society | tiff anyautismfoundation.org

Treasure House of Camas/Washougal | ifth-cw.org

Weathered Hands | weatheredhands.org

Summit Mortgage Corporation 
5331 SW Macadam Ave., Ste. 314
Portland, OR 97239

WAYS TO give backgive back
THIS HOLIDAY SEASON
Here are just some of the ways we like to give 
back during the holiday season and throughout 
the year. CONTACT US to learn how you can 
volunteer or visit the websites provided.

together    we can makedreamsa reality!
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PORTLAND NORTH 503.223.6166
5331 SW Macadam Avenue, Ste. 314 • Portland, OR 97239

PORTLAND SOUTH 503.546.0123
6605 SW Macadam Avenue, Ste. 201 • Portland, OR 97239

VANCOUVER 360.433.0278
13115 NE 4th Street, Ste. 160 • Vancouver, WA 98684

SPOKANE 509.443.3538
157 S Howard Street, Ste. 103 • Spokane, WA 99201

SUMMIT MORTGAGE CORPORATION
SENIOR MORTGAGE BANKERS
support@go-summit.com • Go-Summit.com

Summit Mortgage Corporation | NMLS 3236. Please note that these schedules can and do change. Please 
check event websites for up-to-date information. Information is not guaranteed and should be verifi ed. 
Licensed in CA by the Department of Business Oversight under the Residential Mortgage Act. Questions 
and Concerns may be directed to support@go-summit.com, 5331 SW Macadam Ave., Ste. 314, Portland, OR 
97239. www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org/EntityDetails.aspx/COMPANY/3236. Other restrictions or limitations 
to any program may apply. Not all applicants will qualify. This is not a commitment to lend. 
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